
Pos. 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

1 1 

12 

13 

14 

15 

Modell: UYAR T3120 Competition 

13 
12 

2 

Best.-Nr. 
100763 

100346 

100696 

100525 

99. l 34.00 

100969 

99.060.00 

100636 

2000020 

2000030 

100526 

D06.28.00 

D06.29.00 

99.205.00 

100572

15 

1I4(x3)

,, 

Benennung 

Deckel 

Halteschraube 

Kreismesser 

17 

Senkschraube M3x20 

Senkschraube M3x25 

Zubehoer 

Sen k-Blechsch raube 

Abstreifer 

Messergehaeuse kpl 

Verstellblech 

Flachkopfschraube M4 

Zahnriemen 

Zahriemenrad 

Senkschraube 

O-Ring

18 

29 
1 

19 

20(x4) 

28 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

21 

Best.-Nr. 
2000017 

98.027.00 

100718 

100290 

99.127.02 

100963 

100726 

D06.4 l .00 

D06.38.00 

100723 

100964 

2000237 

D03.63.00 

D006.01 .00 

23 

26 

27 

Benennung 

M ittelstueck 

O-Ring

Elektromotorblock

Schalthebel kpl

Senkschraube

Pistolengriff

Schraube kpl

Spiralfeder

Deckel

Dichtschraube

EI-Kabel kpl

Netzteil

Netzkabel

Deckel befestig u ngssch raube


